
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 K0038 KLOEPFER, INC. $338,672.00 100.00%

2 I0044 INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. $368,520.05 108.81%

3 J0022 STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba JACK B.
PARSON COMPANIES

$415,352.00 122.64%

4 K0095 KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION -NORTHWEST $424,500.00 125.34%

5 G0119 GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. $436,626.00 128.92%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

City of Rocks, Stage 6, Cassia Co.

Design Construction Team StaceyLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

5 WORKING DAYS

19542160803

October 25, 2016 2:00 P MST

A019(542)

Cassia1 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) KLOEPFER, INC. (2) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

(3) STAKER & PARSON
COMPANIES dba JACK B.

PARSON COMPANIES

0001 Work by Contract A019(542)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 S900-60A

PAV MARKING WATERBORNE

256,500.000

FT

0.08000 20,520.00 0.09000 23,085.00 0.08000 20,520.00

0010 S900-62A

PAV MARKING THERMOPLASTIC

216.000

SF

9.00000 1,944.00 11.00000 2,376.00 17.00000 3,672.00

0015 S904-05A

SP TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SEAL
COAT

(1.000)

LS

24,000.00000 24,000.00 30,000.00000 30,000.00 12,000.00000 12,000.00

0020 S912-05A

SP WARRANTY SEAL COAT

189,800.000

SY

1.46000 277,108.00 1.48000 280,904.00 1.70000 322,660.00

0025 Z629-05A

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

15,100.00000 15,100.00 32,155.05000 32,155.05 56,500.00000 56,500.00
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City of Rocks, Stage 6, Cassia Co.

Call Order:

Letting Date: Design Construction Team Stacey

Proposal ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 25, 2016

Contract Description:

19542160803

A019(542)

5 WORKING DAYS
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) KLOEPFER, INC. (2) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

(3) STAKER & PARSON
COMPANIES dba JACK B.

PARSON COMPANIES

Section Total with LCC: $338,672.00 $368,520.05 $415,352.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$415,352.00$338,672.00 $368,520.05Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$368,520.05$338,672.00 $415,352.00

$338,672.00

Contract Item Totals

$368,520.05 415,352.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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City of Rocks, Stage 6, Cassia Co.

Call Order:

Letting Date: Design Construction Team Stacey

Proposal ID:
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Counties:
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October 25, 2016
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KNIFE RIVER
CORPORATION -NORTHWEST

(5) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

0001 Work by Contract A019(542)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 S900-60A

PAV MARKING WATERBORNE

256,500.000

FT

0.07000 17,955.00 0.08000 20,520.00

0010 S900-62A

PAV MARKING THERMOPLASTIC

216.000

SF

9.00000 1,944.00 10.00000 2,160.00

0015 S904-05A

SP TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SEAL
COAT

(1.000)

LS

34,349.00000 34,349.00 28,000.00000 28,000.00

0020 S912-05A

SP WARRANTY SEAL COAT

189,800.000

SY

1.74000 330,252.00 1.77000 335,946.00

0025 Z629-05A

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

40,000.00000 40,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00
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City of Rocks, Stage 6, Cassia Co.

Call Order:

Letting Date: Design Construction Team Stacey

Proposal ID:

District(s):
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Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 25, 2016
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19542160803

A019(542)
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KNIFE RIVER
CORPORATION -NORTHWEST

(5) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $424,500.00 $436,626.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$424,500.00 $436,626.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$436,626.00$424,500.00

$424,500.00

Contract Item Totals

$436,626.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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City of Rocks, Stage 6, Cassia Co.

Call Order:

Letting Date: Design Construction Team Stacey

Proposal ID:
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Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 25, 2016
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19542160803

A019(542)
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